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NRL TELSTRA
PREMIERSHIP

DRAW 2022
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Round One
Thursday, Mar 10 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
Panthers vs. Sea Eagles BlueBet Stadium (Nine / Fox) 805pm 8:05pm
Friday, Mar 11 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
Raiders vs. Sharks GIO Stadium {Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Broncos v Rabbitohs Suncorp Stadium (Nine / Fox) 805pm 7:05pm
Saturday, Mar 12 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
Roosters vs. Knights Sydney Cricket Ground (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Warriors vs. Dragomns Sunshine Coast Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 4:30pm
Wests Tigers vs. Storm CommBank Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Mar 13 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
Eels vs. Titans CommBank Stadium (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Cowboys vs. Bulldogs Qld Country Bank Stadium (Fox) 6:15pm 5:15pm
Round Two
Thursday, Mar 17 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
Storm vs. Rabbitohs AAMI Park [Nine / Fox) 8:05pm 8:05pm
Friday, Mar 18 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
Dragons vs. Panthers Netstrata Jubilee Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Roosters vs. Sea Eagles Central Coast Stadium (Nine / Fox) 805pm 8:05pm
Saturday, Mar 19 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
Titans vs. Warriors Cbus Super Stadium (Fox) 300pm 2:00pm
Sharks vs. Eels PointsBet Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Cowboys vs. Raiders Qld Country Bank Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 6:35pm
Sunday, Mar 20 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
Knights vs. Wests Tigers McDonald Jones Stadium (Nine / Fax) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Bulldogs vs. Broncos Stadium Australia (Fox) 6:15pm 6:15pm
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Round Three
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[ Yhursday, Mar 24 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT

| Dragons vs. Sharks WIN Stadium [Nine / Fox) 8:05pm 8:05pm
Friday, Mar 25 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
Wests Tigers vs. Warriors Campbelltown Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Rabbitohs vs. Roosters Stadium Australia (Nine / Fox) 8:05pm 8:05pm
Saturday, Mar 26 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
Panthers vs. Knights Carrington Park, Bathurst (Fox) 3:00pm 300pm
Storm vs. Eels AAMI Park (Fax) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Raiders vs. Titans GIO Stadium |Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Mar 27 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
Broncos v Cowboys Suncorp Stadium (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 305pm
Sea Eagles vs. Bulldogs 4 Pines Park |Fox) 6:15pm 6:15pm
Thursday, Mar 31 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
Titans vs. Wests Tigers Cbus Super Stadium (Nine / Fox) 8:05pm 7:05pm

[ Friday, Apr 1 STADIUM (NETWORK) EOT LOCAL
Sharks vs. Knights PointsBet Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Panthers va. Rabbitohs BlueBet Stadium {Nine / Fox) 805pm 8:05pm

| Saturday, Apr 2 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL |
Warriors vs. Broncos Moreton Daily Stadium, Redcliffe (Fox) 300pm 2:00pm
Sea Eagles vs. Raiders Glen Willow Stadium, Mudgee (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Cowboys vs. Roosters Qid Country Bank Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 6:35pm
Sunday, Apr 3 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Storm vs. Bulldogs AAMI Park (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 405pm
Eels vs. Dmﬁms CommBank Stadium (Fox) 6:15pm 6:15pm

[ Thursday, Apr 7 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Knights vs. Sea Eagles McDonald Jones Stadium [Nine / Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Apr 8 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Warriors vs. Cowboys Moreton Daily Stadium, Reddiffe [Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Broncos ve. Roosters Suncorp Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Apr 9 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Raiders vs. Storm McDonalds Park, Wagga Wagga (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Rabbitohs vs. Dragons Stadium Australia (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Titans vs. Eels Cbus Super Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Apr 10 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Sharks vs. Wests Tigers PointsBet Stadium (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Bulldogs vs. Panthers CommBank Stadium (Fox) 6:15pm 6:15pm
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Round Seven

Round Eight

Thursday, Apr 14 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Raiders vs. Cowboys GIO Stadium [Nine / Fox) 7:50pm 7-50pm

[ Friday, Apr 15 _STADIUM (NETWORK) EsT LocAL |
Rabbitohs vs. Bulldogs Stadium Australia {Nine / Fox) 4:00pm 4:00pm
Panthers vi. Broncos BlueBet Stadium |Nine / Fox) 7:55pm 755pm

| Saturday, Apr 16 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Sea Eagles vs. Titans 4 Pines Park [Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Storm vs. Sharks AAMI Park [Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm

[ Sunday, Apr 17 STADIUM (NETWORK) &7 LOCAL
Roosters vs. Warriors Sydney Cricket Ground [Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Dragons vs. Knights WIN Stadium (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Monday, Apr 18 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Eels vs. Wests Tigers CommBank Stadium (Fox) 4:00pm 4:00pm

[Thursday, Apr 21 STADIUM (NETWORK) BT o]
Sharks vs. Sea Eagles PointsBet Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:50pm 750pm I
Friday, Apr 22 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL I
Broncos vs. Bulldogs Suncorp Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:55pm 755pm I

[ Saturday, Aor 23 STADIUM (NETWORK) EsT LocAL I
Cowboys vs. Titans Qi Country Bank Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm I
Wests Tigers vs. Rabbitohs CommBank Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm I
Sunday, Apr 24 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL I
Knights vs. Eels McDonald Jones Stadium (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm I
Panthers vs. Raiders BlueBet Stadium (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm I

[ Monday, Apr 25 STADIUM (NETWORK) EsT LocAL I

i Orom vs. Roosters nCr'x.ke! Ground (Nine _ Fo drn d i

Thursday, Apr 28 STADIUM {Hﬁm EST LOCAL
Broncos va Sharks Suncorp Stadium (Nine / Fox) 750pm 7:50pm
Friday, Apr 29 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Titans vs. Panthers Cbus Super Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Rabbitohs vs. Sea Eagles Central Coast Stadium (Nine / Fox) 755pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Apr 30 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Warriors vs. Raiders Moreton Daily Stadium, Reddiffe (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Bulldogs vs. Roosters Stadium Australia (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Eels vi. Cowboys TIO Stadium, Darwin (Fox) 7:35pm 7:05pm
| Sunday, May 1 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Knights vs. Storm McDonald Jones Stadium (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Dragons vs. Wests Tigers WIN Stadium (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm




NRL TELSTRA PREMIERSHIP DRAW 2022

[Thursday, May 5 STADIUM (NETWORK) &7 LOCAL
Rabbitohs vs. Broncos Stadium Australia (Nine / Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
w Friday, May 6 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
.E Raiders vs. Bulldogs GIO Stadium |Fox) 5:00pm 6:00pm
Z Panthers vs. Eels BlueBet Stadium {Nine / Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, May 7 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
v Sea Eagles vs. Wests Tigers 4 Pines Park [Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
g Roosters vs. Titans BB Print Stadium, Mackay (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
o Cowboys vs. Knights QJd Country Bank Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
m | Sunday, May 8 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Storm vs. Dragoms AAMI Park (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Sharks vs. Warriors PointsBet Stadium (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Friday, May 13 STADIUM (NETWORK) EsT LOCAL
Bulldogs vs. Knights Suncorp Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Sea Eagles vs. Broncos Suncorp Stadium (Nine / Fox) 8:05pm 8:05pm
C Saturday, May 14 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Q
l_ Warrices vs. Rabbitohs Suncorp Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Titans vs. Dragons Suncorp Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 530pm
U
C Storm vs. Panthers Suncorp Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:45pm 7:45pm
- | Sunday, May 15 STADIUM (NETWORK) EsT LOCAL
o Sharks vs. Raiders Suncorp Stadium (Fox) 1:50pm 150pm
m Roosters vs, Eels Suncorp Stadium (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Wests Tigers vs. Cowboys Suncorp Stadium (Fox) 6:25pm 6:25pm

Thursday, May 19 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
C Knights vs. Broncos McDonald Jones Stadium (Nine / Fax) 7:50pm 750pm
0 Friday, May 20 STADIUM (NETWORK) ST LOCAL
5 Wests Tigers vs. Bulldogs Leichhardt Oval (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
o Eels vs. Sea Eagles CommBank Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
L Saturday, May 21 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
U | Dragons vs. Warriors Netstrata Jubilee Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
C Cowboys vs. Storm Qid Country Bank Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
: Roosters vs. Panthers Sydney Cricket Ground (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
ﬂo: [ Sunday, May 22 STADIUM (NETWORK) £sT LOCAL |
Rabbitohs vi. Raiders Apex Oval, Dubbo |Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Titans vs. Sharks Chus Super Stadium (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
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Round 12

Round 13

Round 14

[ Thursday, May 26 STADIUM (NETWORK) EsT LOCAL
Storm vs. Sea Eagles AAMI Park [Nine / Fox) 7:50pm 750pm
Friday, May 27 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Panthers vs. Cowboys BlueBet Stadium |{Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Broncos va Titans Suncorp Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:55pm 755pm

[Saturday, May 28 STADIUM (NETWORK) BT LOGAL
Warriors vs. Knights Moreton Daily Stadium, Reddiffe (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Rabbitohs vs. Wests T’gers Stadium Australia [Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Sharks vi. Roosters PointsBet Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, May 29 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Bulldogs vs. Dragons Belmore Sports Ground {Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Raiders vs, Eels GIO Stadium (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm

[ Thursday, Jun 2 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL |
Titans vi. Cowbays Chus Super Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:50pm 750pm
Friday, Jun 3 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Panthers vs. Bulldogs BlueBet Stadium [Nine / Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm

| Saturday, Jund STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Sea Eagles vs. Warriors 4 Pines Park (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm

[ Sunday, Jun 5 STADIUM (NETWORK) £sT LOCAL
Raiders vs. Roosters GIO Stadium |Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Byes: Broncos, Dragons, Eels, Knights, Rabbitohs, Sharks, Storm, Wests Tigers
Friday, Jun 10 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Cowboys vs. Dragons Qid Country Bank Stadium [Nine / Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Jun 11 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Titans vs. Rabbitohs Chus Super Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Roosters vs. Storm Sydney Cricket Ground® (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Broncos vs Raiders Suncorp Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Jun 12 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Wests Tigers vs. Sea Eagles Campbelltown Stadium (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Knights vs. Panthers McDonald Jones Stadium [Nine / Fox) 405pm 4:05pm
Warriors vs. Sharks Moreton Daily Stadium, Reddiffe [Fox) 6:15pm 6:15pm
Monday, Jun 13 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Bulldogs vs. Eels Stadium Australia (Fox) 4:00pm 4:00pm
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Round 17

R ITAITG STABIOM (NETWORK] 53 oAt
Dragons vs. Rabbitohs WIN Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:50pm 750pm
Friday, Jun 17 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Sea Eagles vs. Cowboys 4 Pines Park [Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Storm vs. Broncos AAMI Park (Nine / Fox) 7:555pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Jun 18 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Sharks vs. Titans Cex Colfs International Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Warriors vs. Panthers Mt Smart Stadium®* (Fox) 5:30pm 7:30pm
Eels vs. Roosters CommBank Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm

[ Sunday, Jun 19 STADIUM (NETWORK) £t LOCAL
Raiders vs. Knights GIO Stadium |Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Bulldogs vs. Wests Tigers CommBank Stadium (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm

Thursday, Jun 30 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Sea Eagles vs. Storm 4 Pines Park [Nine / Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm

[Friday, Jul 1 STADIUM (NETWORK) ET LOCAL
Knights vs. Titans McDonald Jones Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Panthers va. Roosters BlueBet Stadium [Nine / Fox) 7:55pm 755pm

| Saturday, Jul 2 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Bulldogs vs. Sharks CommBank Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Cowboys vs. Broncos Qld Country Bank Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Rabbitohs vu. Eels Stadium Australia (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm

[ Sunday, Jul3 STADIUM (NETWORK) EsT LoCAL
Warriors vs. Wests Tigers Mt Smart Stadium®* (Fox) 2:00pm 4:00pm
Dragons vs. Raiders WIN Stadium (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm

| Thursday, Jul 7 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL

Sharks vs. Storm PointsBet Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:50pm 7:-50pm
Friday, Jul 8 STADIUM (NETWORK) ST LOCAL
Knights vs. Rabbitohs McDonald Jones Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:55pm 755pm
[Saturday, Jul 9 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Wests Tigers vs. Eels Leichhardt Oval (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
| Sunday, Jul 10 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Broncos vs. Dragons Suncorp Stadium (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm

Byes: Bulldogs, Cowboys, Panthers, Raiders, Roosters, Sea Eagles, Titans, Warriors
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Round 18

Round 19
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Friday, Jul 15 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Cowboys vs. Sharks Qld Country Bank Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Eels vs. Warriors CommBank Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7555pm 755pm
Saturday, Jul 16 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Roosters vs. Dragons Sydney Cricket Ground® (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Sea Eagles vs. Knights 4 Pines Park [Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Titans vs. Broncos Chus Super Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
| Sunday, Jul 17 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Wests Tigers vs. Panthers CommBank Stadium (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Storm vs, Raiders AAMI Park (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Bulldogs vs. Rabbitohs Stadium Australia (Fox) 6:15pm 6:15pm
Thursday, Jul 21 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Eels vs. Broncos CommBank Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:50pm 750pm
Friday, Jul 22 STADIUM (NETWORK) ST LOCAL
Dragons vs. Sea Eagles Netstrata Jubilee Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Knights vi. Roosters McDonald Jones Stadium (Nine / Fax) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Jul 23 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Raiders vs. Warriors GIO Stadium |Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Panthers vs. Sharks BlueBet Stadium |Fox) 5-30pm 5:30pm
Rabbitohs vs. Storm Stadium Australia [Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Jul 24 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Bulldogs vs. Titans CommBank Stadium (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Cowboys vs. Wests Tigers Qld Country Bank Stadium (Nine / Fax) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Thursday, Jul 28 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Sea Eash.-s vs. Roosters 4 Pines Park |Nine / Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Jul 29 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL |
Warriors vs. Storm Mt Smart Stadium®™ (Fox) 6:00pm 8:00pm
Eels vs. Panthers CommBank Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Jul 30 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Titans vs. Raiders Chus Super Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Sharks vs. Rabbitohs PointsBet Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Broncos vs. Wests Tigers Suncorp Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Jul 31 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Knights vs. Bulldogs McDonald Jones Stadium (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Dragons vs. Cowboys Netstrata Jubilee Stadium (Nine [ Fox) 405pm 4:05pm
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[ Thursday, Aug & "STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Roosters vs. Broncos Sydney Cricket Ground® (Nine / Fox) 7:50pm 7-50pm

- Friday, Aug 5 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
N Storm vs. Titans AAMI Park [Fax) 65:00pm 6:00pm
Sea Eagles vs. Eels 4 Pines Park [Nine / Fox) 755pm 7:55pm

g Saturday, Aug 6 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
: Rabbitohs vs. Warriors Sunshine Coast Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 300pm
O Raiders vs. Panthers GIO Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
m Sharks vs. Dragons PointsBet Stadium (Fox / Nine) 7:35pm 7:35pm
| Sunday, Aug 7 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Bulidogs vs. Cowboys Salter Oval, Bundaberg (Fox) 2:00pm 200pm
Wests Tigers vs. Knights Campbelitown Stadium (Nine / Fax) 4:05pm 4:05pm

Thursday, Aug 11 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL

Panthers vi Storm BlueBet Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm

(N

N Friday, Aug 12 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Warriors vs. Bulldogs Mt Smart Stadium®* (Fox) 6:00pm 8:00pm

U Eels vs. Rabbitohs CommBank Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
C Saturday, Aug 13 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
: Roosters vs. Cowboys Sydney Cricket Ground® (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
o Wests Tigers vs. Sharks Scully Park, Tamworth |Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
m Broncos vs. Knights Suncorp Stadium (Fox / Nine) 7:35pm 7:35pm
| Sunday, Aug 14 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL

Raiders vs. Dmgcms GIO Stadium (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm

Titans vs. Sea Eagles Chus Super Stadium (Nine J Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm

[Thursday, Aug 18 STADIUM (NETWORK) BT LOCAL

Rabbitohs vs. Panthers Stadium Australia (Nine / Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm

Friday, Aug 19 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
m Cowboys vs. Warriors QJd Country Bank Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
N Broncos va Storm Suncorp Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
-O Saturday, Aug 20 STADIUM (NETWORK] &7 LOCAL
C Eels vs. Bulldogs CommBank Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
: Sea Eagles vs. Sharks 4 Pines Park |Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
o Roosters vs. Wests Tigers TBC (Fox / Nine) 7:35pm 7:35pm
m | Sunday, Aug 21 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST ___LocAL
Dragons vs. Titans WIN Stadium (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Knights vs. Raiders McDonald Jones Stadium (Nine / Fax) 4:05pm 4:05pm
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Round 24

Round 25

[ Thursday, Aug 25 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Broncos vs. Eels Suncorp Stadium (Nine / Fox) 7:50pm 7-50pm
| Friday, Aug 26 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL |
Panthers vs. Warriors BlueBet Stadium ({Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Storm vs. Roosters AAMI Park (Nine / Fox) 7:55pm 755pm
[ Saturday, Aug 27 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL |
Raiders vs. Sea Eagles GIO Stadium |Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Sharks vs. Bulldogs PointsBet Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Rabbitohs vs. Cowbays Stadium Australia [Fox / Nine) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Aug 28 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Wests Tigers vs. Dragons CommBank Stadium (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Titans vs. Knights Chus Super Stadium (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Thursday, Sep 1 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Eels vs. Storm CommBank Stadium (Nine / Fox) 750pm 750pm
Friday, Sep 2 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Bulidogs vs. Sea Eagles Stadium Australia [Fox) 65:00pm 6:00pm
Roosters vs. Rabbitohs TBC (Nine / Fox) 755pm 755pm
Saturday, Sep 3 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Warriors vs. Titans Mt Smart Stadium®* (Fox) 3:00pm 5:00pm
Dragons vs. Broncos Netstrata Jubilee Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Cowboys vs. Panthers Qid Country Bank Stadium (Fox / Nine) 7:35pm 7:35pm

B STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL |
Knights vs. Sharks McDonald Jones Stadium (Fox) 2:00pm 200pm
Wests Tigers vs. Raiders Leichhardt Oval (Nine / Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm

* sulbject to avalabliny

** schiect 1o govemment reabaiction and biosecurnity sdvice




